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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
05/01/2026

To date
05/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 05/01/2026 Sabeena  P A Mohammed nishan S 
(HSBN)

18/936, vandithavalam, 
vandithavalam, 

vandithavalam, 679534, 
chittur

  

2 05/01/2026 Aadhithyan M Mohanan (FTHR) 9/149, 
VADAKKEPADAM 

NARAMKUZHI, 
CHITTUR, CHITTUR, 

678101, CHITTUR

  

3 05/01/2026 SHAKKEELA BANU SAKKIR HUSSAIN  S 
(HSBN)

15, THEKKEKAD, 
PATTANCHERY, 

VANDITHAVALAM, 
678534, CHITTUR

  

4 05/01/2026 BEAGAM HASEENA 
M 

MOHAMMED 
IBRAHIM H (FTHR)

SANGAM NAGAR, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 
ATHIKODE, 678554, 

CHITTUR

  

5 05/01/2026 MOHANASUNDARI 
M 

VENKADADSALAPATHY 
M (HSBN)

CHINNNAMOOLATHARA, 
ERUTHENPATHY, 

KOZHIPATHY, 
VANNAMADA, 

678555, CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

6 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUSARUF A 

ABDUL JABBAR 
(FTHR)

8/203, 
KUMARANOOR, 
VANNAMADA, 
VANNAMADA, 

678555, CHITTUR

  

7 05/01/2026 ravi a rajeswary (WIFE) 16/397, elippara, 
vadakarapathi, 

kozhippara, 678557, 
chittur

  

8 05/01/2026 RAJESWARI R RAVI A (HSBN) 16/397, ELIPPARA, 
VADAKARAPATHI, 

KOZHIPPARA, 
678557, CHITTUR

  

9 05/01/2026 AKSHARA R RAVEENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

VELAMKULAMBU 
HOUSE, VILAYODI, 

PERUMATTY, 
VILAYODI, 678103, 

CHITTUR

  

10 05/01/2026 THASLEENA NAJEEBUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

1/164, PALLIMEDU, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 
ATHIKODE, 678554, 

CHITTUR

  

11 05/01/2026 Adithyan S Senthil Kumar (FTHR) 15/272, Paniyode, 
Kadoor, Chittur, 
678103, Chittur

  

12 05/01/2026 BINSHAD B BASHEER  M (FTHR) 7/1, 
KAMMANTHARA, 

PERUVEMBA, 
PERUVEMBA, 678531, 

PALAKKAD

  

13 05/01/2026 Saheeda s Mohammed Raffee 
Abdul Jabbar (HSBN)

8/289, Challapatha, 
Kozhinjampara, 

Kozhinjampara, 678555, 
Chittur

  

14 05/01/2026 Nazeeth banu sirajudheen  A (HSBN) 18/936, vandithavalam, 
vandithavalam, 

vandithavalam, 678534, 
chittur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

15 05/01/2026 SABEENA S SULAIMAN (FTHR) PAZHANIYARPALAYAM, 
PAZHANIYARPALAYAM, 

KOZHINJAMPARA, 
PAZHANIYARPALAYAM, 

678555, CHITTUR

  

16 05/01/2026 shafeeque j subaida (MTHR) 17/643, theater street, 
vadakarapathi, 

kozhippara, 678557, 
chittur

  

17 05/01/2026 MUTHU KRISHNAN (HSBN) 10/613, NADARAJ 
KOUNDER COLONY, 

KOZHIPATHY, 
VANNAMADA, 

678555, CHITTUR

  

18 05/01/2026 SIVASANKAR 
ANNADURAI 

ANNADURAI (FTHR) 15/775 
KEERAKARANPADI, 

MUTTIMAMPALLAM, 
VALIYAVALLAMPATHY, 
NATTUKAL, 678554, 

CHITTUR

  

19 05/01/2026 SAKKIR HUSSAIN S SULAIMAN  (FTHR) 15, THEKKEKAD, 
PATTANCHERY, 

VANDITHAVALAM, 
678534, CHITTUR

  

20 05/01/2026 A sirajudeen nazeeth  banu (WIFE) 18/936, vandithavalam, 
vandithavalam, 

vandithavalam, 678534, 
chittur

  

21 05/01/2026 ABDULHAKKIM SABITHA K (WIFE) 12/700, MELEKKAD, 
PERUVEMBA, 

PUDUNAGARAM, 
678503, PALAKKAD

  

22 05/01/2026 CATHARINE T THOMAS EDVERD 
(FTHR)

11/197, GANDHI 
NAGAR, 

VADAKKARAPATHY, 
PARISAKKAL, 

678556, CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

23 05/01/2026 SUNDARAM M MARUTHAN (FTHR) 11, SERAMBI 
COLONY, 

KOZHPATHY, 
VANNAMADA, 

678555, CHITTUR

  

24 05/01/2026 Hanna H Hakkim S (FTHR) 19/720, Rose Garden, 
Karuvapara, 

Kozhinjampara, 
Kozhinjampara, 678555, 

Chittur

  

25 05/01/2026 FATHIMA A FRANCIS XAVIER M 
(HSBN)

14/8, NANDHANAM 
COLONY, 

AMBATTUKALAM, 
VADAKARAPATHY, 

MENONPARA, 
678556, CHITTUR

  

26 05/01/2026 LAKSHMI M SUNDARAM M 
(HSBN)

11, SERAMBI 
COLONY, 

KOZHIPATHY, 
VANNAMADA, 

678555, CHITTUR

  

27 05/01/2026 MANJU RAJU RAJAN  (FTHR) 5/229 
KORIYARCHALLA, 

KANNIMARI, 
PERUMATTY, 

NANNIYODE, 678534, 
CHITTUR

  

28 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED JASIK S SAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

14/21, NANDHANAM 
COLONY, NEAR 

SUGAR COLONY, 
VADAKARAPATHY, 

MENONPARA, 
678556, CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

29 05/01/2026 BHAGYAVATHI N SURESH BABU P 
(HSBN)

MAKALIKULAM 
NAGAR, 

CHAKKILIYANKAD, 
POLPULLY, 
POLPULLY, 

VERKOLI, 678552, 
PALAKKAD

  

30 05/01/2026 SHAFI S SAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

14/21, NANDHANAM 
COLONY, NEAR 

SUGAR COLONY, 
VADAKARAPATHY, 

MENONPARA, 
678556, CHITTUR

  

31 05/01/2026 SELVARAJ KUZHANTASWAMI  
(FTHR)

10/802, KOTHUPPAN 
VEEEDU  GANDHI 

NAGAR, 
PARISAKKAL 

VADAKARAPATHY, 
PARISAKKAL, 

678556, CHITTUR

  

32 05/01/2026 ARUL MARY  SELVARAJ (HSBN) 10/802, KOTHUPPAN 
VEEDU GANDHI 

NAGAR, 
PARISAKKAL 

VADAKARAPATHY, 
PARISAKKAL, 

678556, CHITTUR

  

33 05/01/2026 DOMINIC SAVIO 
JINCY 

DOMINIC JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

2/414,VEERIYAM 
VEEDU, 

SORAPPARA,KOZHIPPARA, 
VADAKARAPATHY, 

KOZHIPPARA, 
678557, CHITTUR

  

34 05/01/2026 RAJESH E T THANKAPPAN (FTHR) ETTAKKAL HOUSE, 
PARAKKATTUCHALLA, 

PATTANCHERY, 
NANNIODE, 678534, 

CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

35 05/01/2026 PRASANNA U RAKESH N (HSBN) CHERUMKAD, 
CHANDANAPURAM, 
CHITTUR, CHITTUR, 

678101, CHITTUR

  

36 05/01/2026 SELVI S SUBRAMANIAN 
(FTHR)

10/155, NADARAJ 
GOUNDER  COLONY, 

KOZHIPATHY, 
VANNAMADA, 

678555, CHITTUR

  

37 05/01/2026 SALEENA BHANU  K KABEER (FTHR) 18/259, 
KARUVAPPARA, 

KOZHINJAMPARA, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 

678555, CHITTUR

  

38 05/01/2026 BADHARUDHEEN ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

19/680 
ARAFANAGAR, 
KARUVAPPARA 

KOZHINJAMPARA, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 

678555, CHITTUR

  

39 05/01/2026 KABEER A ASANAR (FTHR) 18/259 
KARUVAPPARA, 

KOZHINJAMPARA, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 

678555, CHITTUR

  

40 05/01/2026 SAIBUNEESA M BADHARUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

KARUVAPPARA 
ARAFANAGAR, 

KOZHINJAMPARA, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 

678555, CHITTUR

  

41 05/01/2026 SALEEM T SAFIYA (WIFE) 211, PATTANI 
STREET, 

THATHAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

42 05/01/2026 RASMIYA  J JALALUDHEEN  M 
(FTHR)

11/410, NASRIN  
MANZIL, 

VETTUKAD, 
PERUVEMBA, 678531, 

PALAKKAD

  

43 05/01/2026 NAJIBUDHEEN K KAJA HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

PADIYALOORE, 
PALAKKAD ROAD, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 

678555, CHITTUR

  

44 05/01/2026 K SHANTHI KARUPPASWAMI 
(HSBN)

7/223, RAMAR KOVIL 
STREET 

MOONGILMADA, 
KOZHIPATHY, 
VANNAMADA, 

678555, CHITTUR

  

45 05/01/2026 JAREENA A ABDUL ALI (HSBN) GANDHI NAGAR, 
NATTUKAL, 

VALIYAVALLAMPATHY, 
NATTUKAL, 678554, 

CHITTUR

  

46 05/01/2026 MANJU M AJESH G (HSBN) 27/363, NELLIKKODE, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

47 05/01/2026 ROSHAN R RAMESH T R (FTHR) 24/18,THOTTAKKAD 
HOUSE, 

THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

48 05/01/2026 JAMEELA ABDULHAKKEEM 
(OTHR)

1/275, 
CHENTHAMARA 

NAGAR, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

49 05/01/2026 Sujitha P Rajagopal N (HSBN) Sreehari, Sivananda 
Colony, Koduvayur, 
Koduvayur, 678501, 

Chittur

  

50 05/01/2026 D Kamalisri  Doraiswamy  (FTHR) 5/436, Kamakshiamman 
Nagar, Velanthavalam, 

Velanthavalam, 678557, 
Chittur

  

51 05/01/2026 M A Niranjan  M A Ajithkumar (FTHR) Anizham House, 
vettamkulam, Polpully, 

Polpully, 678552, 
Palakkad

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


